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Optic Cable Assemblies
BE-Networks pre-terminated fiber optic 
cable assemblies are available in all 
standard connector styles, all standard 
fiber types, and all standard cable 
configurations. They are available in 
any length and in multiple fiber counts. 
BE Networks high quality custom 
assemblies are packaged to make 
installation quick and easy. The cable 
assemblies are factory terminated, 
assembled, tested and inspected 
prior to shipment. They meet IEC, 
JIS, and Belcore GR-326 performance 
requirements as applicable. All BE 
Networks cable assemblies are RoHS 
compliant. Custom cable assemblies are 
also available upon request. 

Applications
•Telecommunications
•CATV
•LAN & WAN
•Broadband
•FTTP

  Guaranteed quality; 100% tested 

and inspected

  Interferometer data available

 Available in custom lengths

  Singlemode and multimode 

(62.5/125 and 50/125)

  Inferferometer data available 

(62.5/125 and 50/125)

  All connector styles available

  Individually packaged

  Long Length patch cords provided on 

easy to use reel

 

BE NETWORKS 
We stock assemblies in 10 gigabit 
laser-optimized and standard 50 micron 
multimode, 62.5/125 multimode, 
singlemode and mode conditioning 
cables. BE Networks has every 
combination of connectors available 
including LC, SC, ST and MTRJ. And 
if you need an MTP, FC, Escon, FDDI, 
Biconic or an SMA assembly, simply 
send us a request via e-mail and we’ll 
respond immediately. If we don’t have 
it in stock, we can build it for you. 
Just send us an e-mail and we get 
back to you asap. We want to make it 
as easy as possible for you to get the 
exact cable that you want. Not only do 
we stock over 5,000 pre-made fiber 
cables, but we can build almost any 
custom fiber cable you can imagine. 
BE Networks has the knowledge and 
technical expertise to provide you with 
the highest quality fiber cables at a 
competitive price.

Every fiber jumper that we send out is 
individually tested and comes with a 
lifetime guarantee.

Features & Benefits

Optic Cable Assemblies
Fiber patch cords are used 
for linking the equipment and 
components, we have fiber patch 
cable with different fiber connector 
types,our low insertion loss and 
low back reflection patch cord is 
widely applied in Telecommunication 
Networks, Gigabit Ethernet and 
Premise Installations.

Why purchase from us?
1. Quality product
2. Competitive price
3. Custom made products
4. Life time warranty
5. Fast delivery with bulk order

Features of patch cable
1. Low insertion loss and High Return Loss
2. Fully compliant with standards of IEC and 
YD-T826/1996
3. Temperature stability: Operating 
temperature: -20 to +75°C
4. High durability, more than 500 times 
mating.
6. All patch cords are 100% tested
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BE NETWORKS
BE NETWORKS is heading to become 
the European leader in supplying new, 
refurbished and used Cisco, Juniper, Sun 
Microsystems and Nortel Equipment. 
Besides selling new, refurbished and 
used equipment we buy as well your 
excess stock.

We carry standard and non-standard 
systems and peripherals and specialize 
in exceeding the industry standard 
in knowledge, service, quality, and 
reliability. Due to this we receive a lot of 
appreciation and recommendations from 
our customers as we understand their 
wants and needs in different situations.

It is our highest priority to deliver 
maximum business benefits to our 
customers by offering different 
solutions, so they can maximize their 
return on investments. 

BE Networks was founded in 2008 in 
Brussels where it specialized in sales 
consultancy in Software and assisting 
in buying and selling /re-selling of IT 
related products/Telephone equipment. 
In 2009 the company expanded, 
focusing on its core business on buying 
and selling pre-owned networking 
equipment. The company enlarged 
in the sales department as well 
resurrected their own engineering and 
refurb center. We are able to supply 
you with refurbished hardware of the 
highest quality. 

We carry standard and non-standard 
systems and peripherals and specialize 
in exceeding the industry standard 
in knowledge, service, quality, and 
reliability. We are working with the 
world’s leading technology companies to 
deliver maximum business benefits to 
our customers

As a constant and reliable vendor to 
small, medium and large enterprises, 
service providers and government 
entities BE Networks has become the 
company as it is today; reliable, stable, 
and a long-term partner.

We can supply you at first-class 
conditions from our stock right away!


